City of Saint Paul Legislation Details			City Hall and Court House 15 West Kellogg Boulevard Phone: 651-266-8560
RLH AR 21- Version: 2 120			
Resolution LH Assessment Roll	Status:	Passed	
	In control:	City Council	
	Final action:	2/23/2022	
Title:Ratifying the assessments for Property Clean Up services during September 14 to 30, 2021. (File No. J2210A, Assessment No. 218509)			
Amy Brendmoen			
Attachments: 1. Notice Assessment Roll J2210A.228509			
Ver. Action By	Act	ion	Result
2 Mayor's Office	Sig	ned	
2 City Council	Ade	opted	Pass
	RLH AR 21- Version: 2 120 Resolution LH Assessment Roll Ratifying the assessments for J2210A, Assessment No. 218 Amy Brendmoen Amy Brendmoen 1. Notice Assessment Roll J2 Ver. Action By 2 Mayor's Office	Legislation De Legislation De Resolution LH Assessment Status: Resolution LH Assessment Status: Resolution LH Assessment Status: In control: Final action: Ratifying the assessments for Property Clean U J2210A, Assessment No. 218509) Amy Brendmoen 1. Notice Assessment Roll J2210A.228509 Ver. Action By Action Action Action By Action Signature 2 Mayor's Office	Legislation Details RLH AR 21- Version: 2 120 Resolution LH Assessment Status: Passed Roll In control: City Council Final action: 2/23/2022 Ratifying the assessments for Property Clean Up services during September J2210A, Assessment No. 218509) Amy Brendmoen Action By Ver. Action By Action 2 Mayor's Office Signed

Referred

12/21/2021

1

Legislative Hearings